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Anlage
Lokstedter Steindamm 77, 22529 Hamburg
T 555606030 G 040-555606030 F 555606037 office@etvtennis.de

Hallenadresse
Lokstedter Steindamm 77, 22529 Hamburg

Sportwart/in
Schneider, Ute
T 01788584008 sportwart@etvtennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Dietrich, Kerstin
emketo@t-online.de
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Herren 30 (4er) | Klasse Il
MF: Jose Oscar Zetina Ruano
m 015775856974; wasserstahlstoff@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Jg.)
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Tizek, Lars (1989)
Brdckelmann-Bruns, Steffen
(1992)

Radtke, Florian (1981)
Radojkovic, Namir (1975)
Rokker, Mirko (1993)
Wehrhahn, Lukas (1991)
Wamers, Edward (1982)
Hinkelmann, Malte (1984)
Ammerich, Kai (1982)
Kiesinger, Matthias (1984)
Salomone, Francesco (1983)
Thar, Bjorn (1986)
Schrader, Henrik (1971)
Siems, David (1977)
Gonzélez Noval, Alcibiades
(1988)

Ragut, Fabian (1988)
Fromhage, Jost (1979)
Zetina Ruano, Jose Oscar
(1986)

Schneller, Olivier (1980)
Gaul, Stephan (1984)
Gunkel, Christoph (1977)
Peschke, Norbert (1976)
Bachmann, Alexander (1981)
Sieger, Dominik (1985)
Fallak, Carsten (1980)
Reif, Andreas (1974)
Mabhler, Piet (1985)
Cebrian, Arthur (1988)

Nat.

SRB*

ITA

ESP

GUA*

Sur*

FRA

ID-Nr.
18950990
19252037

18105635
17550718
19301493
19101068
18211305
18452051
18203733
18403388
18306063
18650324
17103630
17752617
18890499

18890503
17903008
18652288

18062337
18401600
17700373
17602918
18154496
18551272
18000835
17410024
18508400
18891613

LK
LK5,5
LK8,3

LK9,7

LK10,2
LK10,4
LK12,1
LK14,2
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,0
LK15,8
LK16,6
LK16,6
LK16,8
LK17,2

LK17,2
LK17,7
LK18,3

LK18,4
LK19,9
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,6
LK22,2
LK23,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR-Sen.
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